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Women / 10 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Salem1030
San Mateo

9.900 9.750 9.3509.500 38.500
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Madison Dagen1029
San Mateo

9.725 9.475 9.4009.750 38.350
3 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Talia Brovedani1039
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.550 9.5759.550 38.175
7 2 2 1 3 

3 

Brittany Fedkiw1041
Airborne

9.550 9.325 9.4009.275 37.550
5T 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Cortney Cunningham1042
Pac West

9.700 9.325 9.2259.100 37.350
4 6T 9 6 5 

5 

Charissa Chou1040
Airborne

9.750 8.900 9.4759.025 37.150
2 10 10 2 6 

6 

Sara Taubman1037
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.525 9.1509.200 36.900
11 3T 5 9 7 

7 

Kylie Hilton1038
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.950 9.1009.175 36.575
8 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Cairo Leonard Baker1036
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.525 8.0509.125 36.250
5T 3T 8 13 9 

9 

Mina Harris1035
Head Over Heels

8.700 9.100 9.2009.175 36.175
12 8 6T 7T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Fletcher1034
Technique

9.075 8.425 9.2008.575 35.275
9T 11 11 7T 11 

11 

Kendra Braida1031
Technique

9.075 0.000 9.0500.000 18.125
9T 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Marie Ong1033
Technique

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
13 12T 12T 12 13 

13 
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